Press Release



May 6, 2019 - Company announcement

Competition for the renowned business award

Jury stage in the "Großer Preis des Mittelstandes" (Grand Prix of Small and Medium Business)

After nomination for the premiere award, Consist Software Solutions has reached the second stage in the competition for the "Großer Preis des Mittelstandes".

Kiel – After a repeat nomination for a premiere special award in the competition for the "Großer Preis des Mittelstandes", which is recognized throughout Germany, Consist Software Solutions has now made it onto the jury list. This already makes Consist one of the elite - from the 5,399 companies nominated in 2019, just 758 got to this second stage of the competition. In the next step, 13 juries debate which companies on the list this year will become the finalist, prize winner, or be awarded a special prize. The decisions will not be released until the evening of the award ceremony in September.

Consist was the prize winner in 2011 for the "Großer Preis des Mittelstandes" in the economic region of Schleswig-Holstein/Hamburg. In 2016, the company was commemorated with the plaque of honor "Großer Preis des Mittelstandes" for the premiere special prize. The "Große Preis des Mittelstandes", from the Oskar Patzelt Foundation (Oskar-Patzelt-Stiftung), is now taking place for the 25th time, and is regarded as a highly coveted award.

This press release contains 1034 characters (including spaces), with an average of 64 characters per line. You can also find it at www.consist.de /en/company/newsroom/

Press Officer: Isabel Braun

Phone: +49 (0)4 31/39 93 - 629 Fax: +49 (0)4 31/39 93 - 999 E-mail: isabel.braun@consist.de



Consist Software Solutions GmbH A Consist World Group Company

Christianspries 4, 24159 Kiel, Germany

Press Contact: Isabel Braun

Phone: +49 (0)4 31/39 93 -629
Fax: +49 (0)4 31/39 93 -999
E-mail: isabel.braun@consist.de
Internet: www.consist.de/www/en/press

Company location: Kiel HRB Kiel No. 3983

Management: Daniel Ries Martin Lochte-Holtgreven Jörg Hansen

Company Portrait



Consist Software Solutions is a specialist in Digital Transformation, IT Security, and Managed Services.

Our comprehensive range of services and solutions includes:

- IT consulting
- Design of IT architectures and IT landscapes
- Conception, development, and integration of custom IT solutions
- Support of applications and systems (from subtasks to complete outsourcing)
- Sale and distribution of software products

The more than 200 employees at Consist are characterized by sound know-how ranging from the most modern to legacy technologies.

Consist has more than 35 years of experience in the market, and has offices in Kiel, Frankfurt, and Berlin.

Portfolio



Consist Software Solutions GmbH

A Consist World Group Company

Christianspries 4, 24159 Kiel, Germany

Press Contact: Isabel Braun

Phone: +49 (0)4 31/39 93 -629
Fax: +49 (0)4 31/39 93 -999
E-mail: isabel.braun@consist.de
Internet: www.consist.de/www/en/press

Company location: Kiel HRB Kiel No. 3983

Management: Daniel Ries Martin Lochte-Holtgreven Jörg Hansen

Year of founding: 1983 profit center of Krupp MAK

1994 spin-off under the name Mak DATA SYSTEM Kiel GmbH

Managing Directors: Martin Lochte-Holtgreven, Jörg Hansen, Daniel Ries

Sales, employees: 29 Mio. € (2018), 219 employees (12/31/2018)

Locations: Kiel, Berlin, Frankfurt (Main)

Subsidiaries: Consist ITU Environmental Software GmbH, Hamburg